
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 JULY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE SECRET OF US Gracie Abrams1 INR/UMA 602465280968
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STUNG!

LOVE CHANGES EVERYTHING

I WANT TO DISAPPEAR

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

ATLAS (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)

ZORA

LIVE IN AMERICA

NEW WORLD DEPRESSION

BRAT

MIDNIGHTS

X (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

FOLKLORE

TAYLOR SWIFT

GRACE

THE RISE AND DEMISE OF THE MOTORSTEEPLE

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

REBUILD REPEAT

RUMOURS

Pond

Dirty Three

The Story So Far

Billie Eilish

Taylor Swift

Rüfüs Du Sol

Sheppard

Royal Headache

$uicideboy$

Charli XCX

Taylor Swift

Ed Sheeran

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Jeff Buckley

Battlesnake

Taylor Swift

Hockey Dad

Fleetwood Mac

SPR/RKT

RMT/INE

PNR/ORCH

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

SIO/ADA

EOS/MGM

MGM

ORCH

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

WAR

REP/UMA

UMA

COL/SME

LEE

UNI/UMA

BMG/ADA

RHI/WAR
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216

STR037cd

AH2024-1LP

810540036731

602465223675

602465081343

SWEATSV040

EOS015

CD-WYR-0124

G591005CD

7567861169

2445790098

2564628590

3503795

1787469

19658820471

BSNAKE0006

245597658

FATO051CD

8122796778
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