

				CHART KEY TW THIS	WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AF	RIA '	VIN	IYL	ALBUMS CHART		WEEK COMMENCING 1 JULY, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	THE SECRET OF US	Gracie Abrams	INR/UMA 602465280968
2	NEW	1	2	STUNG!	Pond	SPR/RKT STR037cd
3	2	2	2	LOVE CHANGES EVERYTHING	Dirty Three	RMT/INE AH2024-1LP
4	NEW	1	4	I WANT TO DISAPPEAR	The Story So Far	PNR/ORCH 810540036731
5	5	6	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA 602465223675
6	4	10	1	THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA 602465081343
7	R/E	2	4	ATLAS (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)	Rüfüs Du Sol	SIO/ADA SWEATSV040
8	NEW	1	8	ZORA	Sheppard	EOS/MGM EOS015
9	NEW	1	9	LIVE IN AMERICA	Royal Headache	MGM CD-WYR-0124
10	6	2	6	NEW WORLD DEPRESSION	\$uicideboy\$	ORCH G591005CD
11	8	3	1	BRAT	Charli XCX	ATL/WAR 7567861169
12	9	88	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA 2445790098
13	R/E	27	4	X (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Ed Sheeran	WAR 2564628590
14	13	71	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA 3503795
15	16	10	5	TAYLOR SWIFT	Taylor Swift	UMA 1787469
16	15	52	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME 19658820471
17	NEW	1	17	THE RISE AND DEMISE OF THE MOTORSTEEPLE	Battlesnake	LEE BSNAKE0006
18	14	35	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA 245597658
19	3	2	3	REBUILD REPEAT	Hockey Dad	BMG/ADA FATO051CD
20	10	216	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR 8122796778